
Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sandlot Sports Gephart Funeral Home

Minors 5:30 Major Knights of Columbus The Party Dock

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Norgen Sequin Lumber Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Gephart Funeral Home Knights of Columbus

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Majors The Party Dock Sequin Lumber

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Norgen Gephart Funeral Home Sequin Lumber

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Knights of Columbus Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Majors Gephart Funeral Home Sequin Lumber

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sequin Lumber Knights of Columbus

Monday, May 7, 2018

Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Thursday, May 10, 2018

2018 Minors Schedule
Monday, April 30, 2018

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Wednesday, May 2, 2018

Thursday, May 3, 2018

Friday, May 4, 2018



Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Majors Sandlot Sports The Party Dock

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sequin Lumber The Party Dock

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Knights of Columbus Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sequin Lumber Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Norgen Sandlot Sports Knights of Columbus

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Knights of Columbus
Minors 5:30 Norgen Gephart Funeral Home Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Gephart Funeral Home The Party Dock
Minors 5:30 Majors Sandlot Sports Sequin Lumber

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Knights of Columbus Sequin Lumber

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Knights of Columbus The Party Dock

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Wednesday, May 30, 2018

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Wednesday, May 16, 2018

Thursday, May 17, 2018

Friday, May 18, 2018

Monday, May 21, 2018

Tuesday, May 22, 2018

Friday, May 11, 2018

Monday, May 14, 2018



Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Majors Sandlot Sports Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Sequin Lumber
Minors 5:30 Majors Knights of Columbus Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sequin Lumber Knights of Columbus

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sandlot Sports The Party Dock

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sequin Lumber Sandlot Sports
Minors 5:30 Majors Gephart Funeral Home Knights of Columbus

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb The Party Dock Knights of Columbus

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Gephart Funeral Home Sandlot Sports

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 McComb Sandlot Sports Sequin Lumber
Minors 5:30 Majors Knights of Columbus Gephart Funeral Home

Thursday, June 7, 2018

Friday, June 8, 2018

Monday, June 11, 2018

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Thursday, June 14, 2018

Thursday, May 31, 2018

Friday, June 1, 2018

Monday, June 4, 2018

Tuesday, June 5, 2018



Division Time Field Visitor Home
Minors 5:30 Majors Sequin Lumber The Party Dock

Friday, June 15, 2018


